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Pl. Name

AIS 2025 - World Cup Final

Reggio Emilia - 10/06/2025

Free Skating Men Youth - Short Program

ALESSANDRO COSTAGLIOLA
MATTIA DANESI

MATEUS VARGAS COY

1
2
3 | OSCAR GRANA
4

Event Manager
Specialist
Assistant
Referee

Judge 2

Judge 4

10/06/2025
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DANIELE TOFANI
SVEN NOETZEL
ESTELA SANCHEZ
NOEL SALAZAR
DIOGO SILVA
BRUNO ACENA

RESULTS DETAILS

Data Operator
Controller
Judge 1

Judge 3
Judge 5

WS
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POR
ITA
USA

Nation
ITA
ITA
ESP
ESP

GENNARO COPPOLA

TES

51.73
39.63
40.20
26.83

SEONA MARTIN
ANA RODRIGEZ
MONIA SONNINO

LISA FRIDAY
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PCS
23.58
23.17
20.83
19.08

DED

0.0
-1.0
-1.0

0.0

Total

75.31
61.80
60.03
45.91

14:51:14



